
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 

2 

3 

16 

17 

18 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

17 

62 

24 

23 

90 

21 

97 

2 

45 

15 

87 

54 

28 

27 

36 

92 

43 

49 

00 

14 

50 

12 

67 

77 

Name 

Mike Miserendino 

John Black 

TJ Acker 

Todd Harris 

John Tipton 

Jack Willes 

Steve Fogg 

Mark Ballengee 

Lee Douglas 

Thomas W Burt 

Tom Miserendino 

Andre Perra 

Scott Peterson 

Jake Pipal 

Paul Goudy 

Randy McAyeal 

Michael Boyle 

Chris Morgan 

Marty Williams 

Lee Fleming 

Paul Marino 

Chip Baldoni 

Vince Balch 

Rick Webking 

Paul Raby 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

13 

5 

4 

1 

16 

Best Tm 

1:28.722 

1:28.343 

1:29.208 

1:29.245 

1:29.892 

1:29.353 

1:30.180 

1:30.334 

1:30.531 

1:30.520 

1:31.735 

1:32.814 

1:32.208 

1:32.704 

1:33.265 

1:35.294 

1:36.440 

1:36.754 

1:30.412 

1:30.025 

1:30.676 

1:36.108 

Gap 

2.998 

5.982 

2.758 

13.949 

6.411 

2.682 

2.624 

5.858 

2.298 

27.607 

0.041 

0.240 

6.120 

12.652 

1 Lap 

2.031 

22.569 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

13.903 

Total Tm 

25:18.017 

25:21.015 

25:26.997 

25:29.755 

25:43.704 

25:50.115 

25:52.797 

25:55.421 

26:01.279 

26:03.577 

26:31.184 

26:31.225 

26:31.465 

26:37.585 

26:50.237 

25:47.609 

26:03.543 

26:26.112 

19:52.778 

7:50.460 

6:08.244 

3:04.544 

26:01.512 

Make 

2011 SRF 

1985 SRF 

2000 SRF 

SRF Gen3 

2007 SRF 

1988 SFR 

2007 SRF 

2015 SRF Gen3 

1991 SRF 

1990 SRF 

1996 SRF 

Spec Racer Ford 

2016 SCCA Entersprise 

SCCA ENT SRF 

2007 SRF 

Spec Racer Ford 

2000 SCCA Ent SRF 

1986 SCCA Entersprise 

2010 SRF 

2000 SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

2008 Ford SRF 

1990 SRF 

2001 Spec Racer 

Color 

White/Red 

Blue/Red 

White/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Red/White/chrome 

Red/Yellow 

Black/Tan 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Orange/Black 

Green/Cammo 

Black/neon 

Black/Orange 

Red 

White 

Yellow/Black 

White 

Black 

White/Red/Black 

Orange 

White 

White 

Blue/White 

Sponsor 

MBI Racing 

CSR Performance 

MBI Racing/Cindesceny 

Pro Drive Racing/HMS 

Looking for a sugar momma.com 

East Anglia Motorsports 

Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 

MBI Racing 

Ladco Pipe & Piling/Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

MBI Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Dennis Pipal 

Pro Drive & Flat Out Racing 

Donata REalty 

MBI Racing Summit Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Impress Communication 

HSE Racing 

MBI Racing 

Flatout Racing 

Member_ID 

312012 

202424 

210471 

230202 

364068 

280918 

364660 

267269 

370148 

190965 

131146 

461936 

476644 

341221 

386600 

417766 

416392 

445610 

250421 

159499 

139146_1 

207752 

480108 

291773 

200874 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #12 last in class for under weight 

Printed: 2/20/2016 6:16:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Maggie Jardine 

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

2.998 

Avg. Speed 

100.789 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.343 

Best Speed 

101.876 

Best Lap by 

17 - John Black 

U.S. Majors Tour Sanction #16-M-4045-S 

Group 2 SRF/SRF3 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL Gr2 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:18:08 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/20/2016 01:15 PM 

                    U. S. Majors Tour                              
Willow Springs Raceway


